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J-Hawk Winter Thaw Single Age Highpoint Meet, Sanction #: WI2026-103A

January 3-4, 2026   Williams Center Pool

Meet Program - SUNDAY IMX DAY

#54 Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:15 AM

C 3:04.19J-HK-WI1

Meier, Cooper J M10 Shekhani, Amal A W10

Everly, Aria J W12 Mezera, Piper B W10

B 2:25.62OCSC-WI2

Monroe, Ellie M W10 Tereba, Logan D M11

Reuter, Noelle B W11 Waide, Nancy T W11

A 2:06.89OCSC-WI3

Huber, Jacey A W12 Tibbits Villa, Santiago E M12

Hanson, Norah R W12 Garrison, Noah J M12

A 2:13.37J-HK-WI4

Caldwell, Delaney R W12 Gallagher, Grace J W11

Denson, Shay J W12 Lindsey, Elias M M9

B 2:38.52J-HK-WI5

Lynes, Ella R W11 Mortimer, Colton J M11

Cook, Boden L M10 Roeling, Lucas J M11

A 3:12.99YDC-WI6

Marchand, Noah C M11 Petersen, Oliver S M9

Brown, Ethan W M9 Petersen, Callie M W9

#55 Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:20 AM

 1

A 2:13.23YDC-WI2

Boxwell, Talyn M W15 Brown, Nora C W11

Hattenhauer, Lauren R W17 Cochran, Clara G W10

A 1:55.63J-HK-WI3

Roberts, Hewitt E M13 Binstock, Adelle K W14

Morales, Jacen A M14 McGinnis, Hannah G W16

B 2:00.00J-HK-WI4

Elliott, Raya A W16 Fernandez Rubi, Silvia W15

Mezera, Sophia L W14 Hertzfeldt, Riley M W13

A 2:13.49OCSC-WI5

Birling, Lydia L W15 Baker, Evan T M14

Tereba, Melanie E W13 Birling, Will O M12

 6

#56 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:28 AM

1

OCSC-WI NTM11Tereba, Logan D2

J-HK-WI NTW16McGinnis, Hannah G3

J-HK-WI NTW12Denson, Shay J4

5

6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:31 AM

OCSC-WI 3:11.95M12Garrison, Noah J1

J-HK-WI 3:03.00W14Mezera, Sophia L2

J-HK-WI 2:20.81M14Morales, Jacen A3

OCSC-WI 2:49.86W13Tereba, Melanie E4

OCSC-WI 3:07.63M12Tibbits Villa, Santiago E5

6

#57 Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:35 AM

1

J-HK-WI NTM9Lindsey, Elias M2

OCSC-WI NTW10Monroe, Ellie M3

J-HK-WI NTW10Shekhani, Amal A4

5

6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:38 AM

J-HK-WI NTM11Mortimer, Colton J1

UN-WI 1:59.30M7Smith, Brandon2

YDC-WI 1:39.90W11Brown, Nora C3

OCSC-WI 1:44.32M12Birling, Will O4

J-HK-WI NTM11Roeling, Lucas J5

OCSC-WI NTW11Preston, Annabelle G6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:40 AM

OCSC-WI 1:35.48W11Reuter, Noelle B1

J-HK-WI 1:34.07M10Meier, Cooper J2

WAT-WI 1:27.38M12Wheeler, Parker A3

J-HK-WI 1:28.32W11Lynes, Ella R4

YDC-WI 1:35.45M11Marchand, Noah C5

LIFE-WI 1:39.25W11Roeder, Etta6

#58 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:43 AM

1

OCSC-WI NTM11Tereba, Logan D2

OCSC-WI NTW12Hanson, Norah R3

OCSC-WI NTM12Tibbits Villa, Santiago E4

5

6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:46 AM

1

OCSC-WI NTM14Baker, Evan T2

J-HK-WI 2:54.60W14Zeisler, Olive E3

WAT-WI 3:16.91W16Smail, Lila J4

J-HK-WI NTW13Hertzfeldt, Riley M5

6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:51 AM

J-HK-WI 2:42.77W14Binstock, Adelle K1

J-HK-WI 2:36.70W12Caldwell, Delaney R2

YDC-WI 2:28.49W15Boxwell, Talyn M3

OCSC-WI 2:33.70M12Garrison, Noah J4

OCSC-WI 2:41.26W12Huber, Jacey A5

PASC-WI 2:49.36M13Reynolds, Ryan C6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:54 AM

J-HK-WI 2:24.23W14Mezera, Sophia L1

J-HK-WI 2:18.69M13Roberts, Hewitt E2

J-HK-WI 2:14.35W16Elliott, Raya A3

UN-WI 2:15.88M13Smith, Brian4

J-HK-WI 2:22.48M14Morales, Jacen A5

OCSC-WI 2:28.13W15Birling, Lydia L6

#59 Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:58 AM

1

YDC-WI NTM9Brown, Ethan W2

J-HK-WI NTW10Mezera, Piper B3

J-HK-WI NTM9Lindsey, Elias M4

5

6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:00 AM

1

OCSC-WI NTW11Waide, Nancy T2

OCSC-WI 1:43.75W10Bunderson, Eloise M3

J-HK-WI NTW12Everly, Aria J4

J-HK-WI NTM10Cook, Boden L5

6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:03 AM

LIFE-WI 1:37.85W10Rowland, Ava1

J-HK-WI 1:29.06M11Roeling, Lucas J2

YDC-WI 1:25.95M11Marchand, Noah C3

WAT-WI 1:27.90M12Wellnitz, Landon P4

OCSC-WI 1:32.20W11Reuter, Noelle B5

OCSC-WI 1:38.80W11Preston, Annabelle G6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:06 AM

J-HK-WI 1:23.40W12Denson, Shay J1

LIFE-WI 1:21.49W11Roeder, Etta2

OCSC-WI 1:16.84W10Monroe, Ellie M3

WAT-WI 1:19.70M12Wheeler, Parker A4

OCSC-WI 1:22.03M12Birling, Will O5

J-HK-WI 1:24.31W11Lynes, Ella R6

#60 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:08 AM

J-HK-WI NTM11Mortimer, Colton J1

OCSC-WI NTW12Hanson, Norah R2

J-HK-WI NTM13Roberts, Hewitt E3

J-HK-WI NTW13Hertzfeldt, Riley M4

YDC-WI NTW11Brown, Nora C5

OCSC-WI NTM11Tereba, Logan D6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:12 AM

PASC-WI 3:24.62M13Reynolds, Nathan C1

OCSC-WI 3:21.50W13Monroe, Mackenzie C2

PASC-WI 3:17.63M13Reynolds, Michael C3

OCSC-WI 3:21.40M13Williamson, Calvin T4

PASC-WI 3:22.74M13Reynolds, Ryan C5

J-HK-WI NTW17Karbash, Mackenzie6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:16 AM

J-HK-WI 3:10.00W15Fernandez Rubi, Silvia1

OCSC-WI 2:56.95W13Tereba, Melanie E2

YDC-WI 2:46.17W17Hattenhauer, Lauren R3

WAT-WI 2:50.87W13Carpenter, Ava M4

OCSC-WI 3:05.48W12Huber, Jacey A5

OCSC-WI 3:16.66M12Tibbits Villa, Santiago E6
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#61 Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:20 AM

1

YDC-WI NTM9Brown, Ethan W2

J-HK-WI NTW10Shekhani, Amal A3

J-HK-WI NTM10Cook, Boden L4

5

6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:22 AM

J-HK-WI NTW12Everly, Aria J1

J-HK-WI 1:59.17M10Meier, Cooper J2

OCSC-WI 1:46.59W11Waide, Nancy T3

J-HK-WI 1:51.35W12Caldwell, Delaney R4

OCSC-WI 2:07.20W11Preston, Annabelle G5

6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:25 AM

WAT-WI 1:40.69M12Wellnitz, Landon P1

YDC-WI 1:28.59W10Cochran, Clara G2

J-HK-WI 1:25.20W11Gallagher, Grace J3

OCSC-WI 1:28.41M12Garrison, Noah J4

OCSC-WI 1:34.19M12Birling, Will O5

J-HK-WI 1:46.44M11Roeling, Lucas J6

#62 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:27 AM

1

YDC-WI NTW9Petersen, Callie M2

J-HK-WI NTW10Shekhani, Amal A3

YDC-WI NTM9Petersen, Oliver S4

J-HK-WI NTM9Lindsey, Elias M5

6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:31 AM

J-HK-WI NTW11Gallagher, Grace J1

OCSC-WI 3:32.09W10Bunderson, Eloise M2

UN-WI 3:21.04M7Smith, Brandon3

J-HK-WI 3:25.30W10Mezera, Piper B4

J-HK-WI NTW12Everly, Aria J5

J-HK-WI NTM10Cook, Boden L6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:35 AM

J-HK-WI 2:55.06W11Lynes, Ella R1

WAT-WI 2:42.12M12Wellnitz, Landon P2

OCSC-WI 2:38.01M14Baker, Evan T3

PASC-WI 2:38.03M13Reynolds, Michael C4

LIFE-WI 2:51.12W10Rowland, Ava5

J-HK-WI 2:55.86M11Mortimer, Colton J6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:39 AM

WAT-WI 2:37.59M12Wheeler, Parker A1

LIFE-WI 2:30.68W11Roeder, Etta2

J-HK-WI 2:27.12W14Zeisler, Olive E3

J-HK-WI 2:28.43W12Denson, Shay J4

PASC-WI 2:31.53M13Reynolds, Ryan C5

OCSC-WI 2:37.85M11Tereba, Logan D6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:42 AM

J-HK-WI 2:20.00W15Fernandez Rubi, Silvia1

OCSC-WI 2:15.35M12Garrison, Noah J2

J-HK-WI 2:10.00W16Elliott, Raya A3

J-HK-WI 2:13.81W14Mezera, Sophia L4

OCSC-WI 2:16.92W13Tereba, Melanie E5

J-HK-WI 2:25.89W14Binstock, Adelle K6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:45 AM

J-HK-WI 2:05.92M13Roberts, Hewitt E1

OCSC-WI 2:03.80W15Birling, Lydia L2

J-HK-WI 1:56.48M14Morales, Jacen A3

UN-WI 2:03.34M13Smith, Brian4

WAT-WI 2:05.70W16Smail, Lila J5

J-HK-WI 2:07.40W16McGinnis, Hannah G6

#63 Mixed 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:53 AM

OCSC-WI NTW11Preston, Annabelle G1

J-HK-WI NTW17Karbash, Mackenzie2

OCSC-WI 3:23.92M13Williamson, Calvin T3

OCSC-WI 3:30.07W11Reuter, Noelle B4

OCSC-WI NTW11Waide, Nancy T5

6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:57 AM

J-HK-WI 3:19.86W11Gallagher, Grace J1

J-HK-WI 3:10.24M11Roeling, Lucas J2

OCSC-WI 3:04.09W13Monroe, Mackenzie C3

YDC-WI 3:04.54W10Cochran, Clara G4

OCSC-WI 3:16.69W10Monroe, Ellie M5

J-HK-WI 3:20.32M10Meier, Cooper J6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 11:01 AM

J-HK-WI 2:53.59W12Caldwell, Delaney R1

J-HK-WI 2:44.87W13Hertzfeldt, Riley M2

YDC-WI 2:36.98W15Boxwell, Talyn M3

OCSC-WI 2:38.34W13Tereba, Melanie E4

J-HK-WI 2:50.07W16McGinnis, Hannah G5

J-HK-WI 2:56.89W14Zeisler, Olive E6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 11:05 AM

J-HK-WI 2:35.00W15Fernandez Rubi, Silvia1

J-HK-WI 2:34.16W14Binstock, Adelle K2

J-HK-WI 2:20.19M14Morales, Jacen A3

J-HK-WI 2:28.64W16Elliott, Raya A4

OCSC-WI 2:34.56W12Hanson, Norah R5

OCSC-WI 2:35.91W12Huber, Jacey A6


